
Bold = premiere
E/I Programming
Regular Programming
Programming Changes from 4/29

ET Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:00 AM Manna-Fest with Perry Stone - PP

6:30 AM Nopalea For Life - 
Paid Programming

Nopalea For Life - 
Paid Programming Paid Programming Jewish Voice Special - PP

7:00 AM Paid Programming Tomorrow's World - PP
7:30 AM Paid Programming Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - 

Paid Programming

8:00 AM Paid Programming In Search-Phil Sanders - PP

8:30 AM Paid Programming Catholic Mass - PP
9:00 AM Pets in Paradise Good Times
9:30 AM Wild About Animals Good Times
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

Good Times

Know the Cause - Paid Programming Inspiration Ministries Presents - 
Campmeeting - Paid 

ProgrammingPaid Programming
Elevation with Steven Furtick - Paid Programming

Joseph Prince - Paid Programming
Through the Bible with Les Feldick - Paid Programming
Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - Paid Programming

Good Times
Good Times
Good Times
Good Times Good Times

Sanford and Son
Sanford and Son

Ironside
Sanford and Son
Sanford and Son

Walker, Texas Ranger The Rockford Files

Walker, Texas Ranger The Rockford Files

Walker, Texas Ranger Quincy, M.E.

Walker, Texas Ranger Quincy, M.E.

Walker, Texas Ranger The Commish

Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer Walker, Texas Ranger

Magnum, P.I. Walker, Texas Ranger

The Rockford Files Walker, Texas Ranger

The Rockford Files Walker, Texas Ranger

Sanford and Son 
Sanford and Son 
Sanford and Son 

Kojak The Rockford Files

Quincy, M.E. Magnum, P.I.

Quincy, M.E. Magnum, P.I.

Fantasy Island

May 2024 - v2 starting 5/6

Police Woman

Catch 21
Catch 21

Sanford and Son 
Sanford and Son 

Good Times
Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer

Good Times
Catch 21 - premiere episodes start 5/20

Fantasy Island
Catch 21 - premiere episodes start 5/20

Sanford and Son 
Kojak


