get

May 2024 - v2

	starting 5/6
av	Saturday

Bold = premiere E/I Programming Regular Programming

great entertainr		starting 5/6	Programming Changes from 4/29
ET 6:00 AM	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Know the Cause - Paid Programming	Saturday Inspiration Ministries Presents	Sunday Manna-Fest with Perry Stone - PP
6:30 AM	Nopalea For Life - Poid Programming Nopalea For Life - Poid Programming	Campmeeting - Paid	Jewish Voice Special - PP
7:00 AM	Paid Programming Paid Programming Paid Programming Paid Programming Elevation with Steven Furtick - Paid Programming	Programming Paid Programming	Tomorrow's World - PP
7:30 AM	Joseph Prince - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider -
8:00 AM	Through the Bible with Les Feldick - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Paid Programming In Search-Phil Sanders - PP
8:30 AM	Jewish Jesus with Rabbi Schneider - Paid Programming	Paid Programming	Catholic Mass - PP
9:00 AM	Good Times	Pets in Paradise	Good Times
9:30 AM	Good Times	Wild About Animals	Good Times
10:00 AM	Good Times	Good Times	
10:30 AM	Good Times	Good Times	
11:00 AM	Sanford and Son	Sanford and Son	
11:30 AM	Sanford and Son	Sanford and Son	
12:00 PM	Ironside	Sanford and Son	
12:30 PM	lionside	Sanford and Son	
1:00 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	The Rockford Files	
1:30 PM			
2:00 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	The Rockford Files	
2:30 PM			
3:00 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	Quincy, M.E.	
3:30 PM			
4:00 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	Quincy, M.E.	
4:30 PM			
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Walker, Texas Ranger	The Commish	
6:00 PM			
6:30 PM	Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer	Walker, Texas Ranger	
7:00 PM			
7:30 PM	Magnum, P.I.	Walker, Texas Ranger	
8:00 PM	The Deel feed Files	Welker Texes Banger	
8:30 PM	The Rockford Files	Walker, Texas Ranger	
9:00 PM	The Rockford Files	Walker Texas Panger	
9:30 PM		Walker, Texas Ranger	
10:00 PM	Kojak	Kojak The Rockford Files	
10:30 PM			
11:00 PM	Quincy, M.E.	Magnum, P.I.	
11:30 PM			
12:00 AM	Quincy, M.E.	Magnum, P.I.	
12:30 AM 1:00 AM	Sanford and Son		
1:00 AM 1:30 AM	Sanford and Son	Kojak	
2:00 AM	Sanford and Son		
2:30 AM	Sanford and Son	Police Woman	
3:00 AM	Good Times		
3:30 AM	Good Times	Mickey Spillane's Mike Hammer	
4:00 AM	Catch 21 - premiere episodes start 5/20	-	
4:30 AM	Catch 21 - premiere episodes start 5/20	Fantasy Island	
5:00 AM	Catch 21	Fantasy Island	
5:30 AM	Catch 21	Fantas	yisiano